1
US-5.1
SOLAR
STORAGE
INVERTER
Green Energy Changes The World
Solar Storage Inverter for Residential

Off-Grid solar storage inverter
Series Models
Output Battery Solar Panel Output mode
Rated Power Output Phase Can be
parallel Battery Voltage Max. Charging
Current Max.Open circuit voltage Self-use Without
battery On-grid
ABP
ABP4840U100-H 4kW
Single-phase/Split-phase/
Three-phase（Parallel）
√ 1～6
units 48V
100A
550V/550V √ √
ABP4850U120-H 5kW 120A
ABP4860U140-H 6kW 140A
ABP4865U140-H 6.5kW 140A
ABP4880U180-H 8kW 180A
ABP48100U200-H 10kW 200A
ASP
ASP4840U100-H 4kW
Single-phase/Split-phase/
Three-phase（Parallel）
√ 1～6
units
48V
100A
550V/550V √ √
ASP4850U120-H 5kW 120A
ASP4860U140-H 6kW 140A
ASP4865U140-H 6.5kW 140A
ASP4880U180-H 8kW 180A
500V/500V √ √
ASP48100U200-H 10kW 200A
ASP48150UH3 15kW
Single-phase/Split-phase/
Three-phase（Parallel）
48V
320A
600V/600V √ √ ASP48160UH3 16kW 360A
ASP48180UH3 18kW 360A
ASP48140U300-H 14kW
Single-phase/Split-phase/
Three-phase（Parallel）
300A 650V/650V √ √ ASP48150U300-H 15kW
ASP48160U300-H 16kW
HF
HF2430U80-H 3kW Single-phase
/
24V 80A 500V √

√ 1～6
units 48V 100A 500V √ √
Hybrid Solar Storage Inverter
Series Models
Output Battery Solar Panel Output mode
Rated Power Output Phase Can be
parallel Battery Voltage Max. Charging
Current Max.Open circuit voltage Self-use Without
battery On-grid
HEBP
-Pro
HEBP4880U240-Pro 8.8kW
Split-phase/Three-
phase（Parallel）
√ 1～6
units 48V 240A 550V+550V √ √ √ HEBP48100U240-Pro 10kW
HEBP48120U240-Pro 12kW
HEBP
-H
HEBP48150U320-H 15kW
Split-phase/Single-Phase √ 1～9
units 48V
320A
600V+600V+600V √ √ √ HEBP48160U340-H 16kW 340A
HEBP48180U380-H 18kW 380A
HESP
HESP4840U120-HUS 4kW
Split-phase/Three-
phase（Parallel）